10/6/2010

logid LastName

346 TEST
403 HALSTINE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$41.50

$41.50

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report TW

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 ($15.50) $0.00 3

($15.50) 3

Handle

$0.00

$57.00

$57.00

Net Handle

$0.00

$57.00

$57.00

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

12

12



